
                                                          FREE PLUGINS LIST

Smartelectronix : http://smartelectronix.com/ 
vst 4 free : http://www.vst4free.com/
Tobybear : http://www.tobybear.de/products.html
SoundEditor : http://www.freesoundeditor.com/VSTPlugIns.htm 
Techno-id : http://www.techno-id.com/vst_plug-ins.htm
free plugins list : http://free-plugin-list.com/
free vst blogspot : http://freevst.blogspot.com/ 
KRV : http://www.kvraudio.com/  
VST Planet : http://www.vstplanet.com/
Audio Master Mind : http://www.audiomastermind.com/
Free Music Software : http://freemusicsoftware.org/category/vsti 
Espace Cubase : http://www.espace-cubase.org/page.php?page=freevsti
DeepSound Music : http://mp3.deepsound.net/plugins_divers.php 
Ultimate VST  List : http://www.sadglad.com/freevstplugins6.html
Mac Music : http://www.macmusic.org/home/?lang=en
Dont Crack : http://www.dontcrack.com/freeware/ 
Gersic : http://www.gersic.com/plugins/index.php 
Synth 1 : http://www.geocities.jp/daichi1969/synmanu/readmeeng.html 
Untermkittel : http://untermkittel.de/rumpelrausch/?PLUGINS 
Hevenoury : http://www.hervenoury.com/syntheNS.htm
GtrMusic : http://www.gtrmusique.com/utilitaire/utilitaire.htm
Chaitanya : http://www.chaitanya.fr/accueil/index.html 
Wavosaur : http://www.wavosaur.com/
Audacity : http://audacity.sourceforge.net/
FreeSoundEditor : http://www.freesoundeditor.com/Index.html
Free-Loops : http://free-loops.com/
Electroziq : http://www.electroziq.org/
Voxengo : http://www.voxengo.com/group/freevst/
VST Cafe : http://www.vstcafe.com/
TweakBench : http://www.tweakbench.com/ 
Freevstplugins : http://freevstplugins.blogspot.com/ 
Alexander Blu : http://www.alexanderblu.com/AlexanderBlu/Download/download.htm
KickSnares : http://www.kicksnsnares.net/Free-VST-cbkaaaaaa.asp 
Free Music Software : http://freemusicsoftware.org/
Hermanseib : http://www.hermannseib.com/english/vsthost.htm
SuperRiff : http://www.superriff.com/
GtSynth : http://www.gtgsynths.com/plugins.htm
Glenstegner : http://glenstegner.com/softsynths.html
Hallucinoid : http://www.hallucinoid.com/ 
Computer Music Tutorials : http://www.computermusictutorials.com/  
MusicStudioModerato : http://www.moderato.ws/17english.htm
SoundUser : http://www.sounduser.com/software/vstplugs/p1.html
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Dsk music : http://dskmusic.wordpress.com/
Nova Flash : http://www.numerisson.com/novaflash/ 
RemixSoft : http://www.remixsoft.com/
Digital-In : http://www.digital-in.biz/free_vst.php
Shuttlebug Records :http://www.shuttlebugrecords.com/Pages/shuttleplugs.htm
Studio Music Screen : http://studio.musicscreen.be/index.html
VST Plugins HomeMusician : http://vst-plugins.homemusician.net/
Sanusart : http://www.sanusart.com/
Synthtopia : http://www.synthtopia.com/ 

                                                       
                                                      Cool Plugins for Breakcore 

DbGitch : http://illformed.org/plugins/glitch/ 
Madshifta : http://www.kvraudio.com/get/1324.html
Livecut : http://mdsp.smartelectronix.com/livecut/ 
Supatrigga : http://bram.smartelectronix.com/plugins.php?id=6
Buffer Overridde : http://destroyfx.smartelectronix.com/
Gabber Master : http://www.gabbafreakz.org/forum/topic/2251-a-gabber-kick-vst/
                   or  : http://www.ihatebreakcore.com/index.php 
And many more ….;)
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